2° prova Trofeo Lombardia
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 12:08:25

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 11/03/2012

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome
BONASEGALE Luca
BETTI Andrea
BONACINA Marco
CILIBERTI Pasquale
BRAVI Andrea
GUALDANA Mauro
REDAELLI Laura
MARIANI Antonietta
PARRAVICINI Ermes
VARESI Serena
ACQUAVIVA Rosario
MANDELLI Beatrice
MINETTO Franco

DE ROBERTIS Paolo
PAIOCCHI Riccardo
CALVI Maria
SHUTKOVSKIY Denis
MIROLO Franco

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

BRAUN Noel
MAGENES Simone
GUALDANA Guglielmo
BRAMATI Marco
MANDELLI Matteo
DANIELI Davide
FUMAGALLI Davide
SCHENONE Gian marco
CANDIANI Simone
RIVA Nicola
BERSELLINI Davide

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

MAGENES Francesco
BELLINI Jonathan
MORONI Pietro

PIRA Maksim

LO CASCIO Matteo

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

C.U.S. SAVONA

Societa

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

Tempo
00:11:17
00:13:41
00:13:44
00:14:56
00:16:41
00:18:28
00:18:56
00:19:25
00:19:58
00:22:34
00:23:43
00:24:46
00:27:22
00:28:03
00:29:27
00:38:01
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:08
00:18:37
00:20:16
00:21:43
00:24:03
00:25:59
00:31:01
00:42:49
00:44:23
00:48:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:39
00:27:28
00:35:00
00:46:51
00:49:01



Categoria: M16

Pos.
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NP
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PM

Nome

MANZONI Thomas
DE FAVARI Stefano
GALBIATI Alessandro
GEREMIA Paolo
CILIBERTI Michele
MATTIROLI Cesare
MARGNINI Davide
ARTONI Alessio

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

SALVIONI Mattia
MELIOLI Andrea
ALLODI Lorenzo
POMPELE Luca
CODAZZI Giulio
VILLA Davide
BIELLA Matteo
GOFFI Marco
BEN REJEB Alain
BRANDOLINI Andrea
GRECI Cristian
COCCO Bastian
CENTRA Edoardo

Categoria: M40

Pos.
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Nome

GRILLI Alberto
MAGENES Giuseppe
BRAUN Peter
RAVASIO Gianbattista
ARDUINI Corrado
SHUTKOVSKIY Eduard
MERATI Matteo
GATTI Giorgio Ernesto
VOLPI Davide
MANDELLI Flavio
SANVITO Gabriele
BOVERI Stefano
BELLINI Stefano
SONZINI Massimo
BERTOTTI Francesco

Categoria: M50

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. SESTO 76

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA

Tempo
00:28:14
00:31:17
00:37:06
00:38:37
00:45:58
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:33:25

Tempo
00:27:58
00:28:18
00:29:00
00:31:39
00:32:36
00:33:09
00:33:12
00:33:43
00:34:46
00:36:12
00:36:13
00:38:34
00:44:04

Tempo
00:30:43
00:30:50
00:35:31
00:39:38
00:39:40
00:40:45
00:44:59
00:45:41
00:46:00
00:46:40
00:48:18
00:51:37
00:51:51
00:57:25
00:00:00



Pos.
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Nome

ANUCHKIN Oleg
BOZZOLA Angelo
BIELLA Roberto
PESSINA Eugenio
MANZONI Alessandro
VILLA Roberto
ACCORRONI Massimo
BENINI Ivano
FALCARO Daniele
BATTISTONI Luca
DALLERA Stefano
ZAMPERIN Enzo

DE FAVARI Marco
GUZZO Luigi

ALLODI Filippo
POMPELE Roberto
SARDELLA Roberto

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

BRAMBILLA Riccardo
NESSI Carlo
MAISTRELLO Mariano
CANCELLI Federico
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
SPACCA Cesare
CAPPELLETTI Bruno
PINNA Marco
MINIOTTI Corrado
ODONE Roberto
ALGHISI Giuseppe
SALVATORI Gabriele
CERESA Giuseppe
MICHELOTTI Marcello
PASINI PAOLO
MILIZIA Ezio

TITOLI Amelio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

GALLO Christopher
GIULIANI Luigi
GOTTARDI Stefano
RUGGIERO Mario
PINNA Lorenzo
CATTANEO Fabio
CRIPPA Matteo
RUSCONI Davide

Societa

Tempo

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:27:26

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD ORISASSO

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

00:28:54
00:30:10
00:31:04
00:31:32
00:32:01
00:32:25
00:32:25
00:33:51
00:34:42
00:34:49
00:35:48
00:35:56
00:42:37
00:44:21
00:44:32
00:49:53

Tempo
00:30:43
00:31:00
00:34:42
00:35:14
00:37:14
00:37:21
00:38:03
00:38:14
00:40:15
00:41:30
00:42:45
00:42:51
00:47:30
00:50:50
00:57:24
01:02:06
01:14:07

Tempo
00:53:18
00:54:13
00:54:59
00:56:47
00:57:54
00:58:20
01:00:10
01:03:50



10
11
12
13
14
15
NP
PM
PM

CAVARA Andrea
BARONI Marcello
CANCELLI Antonio
GATTI Francesco
GALIMBERTI Oscar
BRAMBILLA Stefano
MAPELLI Luca
CAPELLI Matteo
IMBERTI Alessio
TODESCHINI Maurizio

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

GIULIANO Francesco
FANTIN Luigi
BIANCHI Edoardo
BERAUDO Pierpaolo
AMPOLLINI Giacomo
PILONI Andrea
SALVETTI Carlo
VETTORI Walter
CAMPANELLA Marco
SPAGNOLI Michele
SOLIMINI Corrado
CAZZANIGA Simone

Categoria: MK

Pos.
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Nome

DE GISI William
DIPACE Alessandro
MOLTENI Matteo
SERRA Sandro
TERRANOVA Mirko
DELLA VEDOVA Andrea
DELLA VEDOVA Marco
DE STEFANI Moreno
PINNA Giulio

FERRARI Federico
ROBERTO Andrea
ABRATE Fabrizio
MOTTADELLI Paolo

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

TEALDO Alessia
BRAUN Martina
COZZI Anita

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

CRAL G.T.T.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SESTO 76

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. SESTO 76

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

01:04:15
01:04:20
01:08:57
01:15:08
01:17:26
01:19:05
01:34:51
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:30:00

Tempo
00:35:35
00:35:45
00:36:06
00:36:35
00:37:06
00:39:04
00:40:45
00:40:57
00:43:17
00:57:59
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:44
00:33:58
00:34:17
00:35:30
00:36:28
00:36:39
00:37:16
00:38:29
00:39:49
00:40:15
00:45:25
00:48:40
00:32:55

Tempo
00:20:11
00:24:17
00:24:41



4
5
6

FUMAGALLI Alessandra
PIROVANO Benedetta
TOMIELLO Irene

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1

2
NP

Nome

CERESA Erica

DE FAVARI Eleonora
MANGIAVACCA Elena

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

IENNACO Maddalena
DANIELI Alice
POMPELE Francesca
VIGNI Laura
TALIGNANI Alice
MAGNI Giulia

LUTAJ Eleni
CILIBERTI Elisa

Categoria: W18

Pos.
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Nome
POZZEBON Irene
GATTI Chiara
BELLOTTI Cristina
CAGLIO Chiara
PINNA Giuliana
DOSSI Bianca
ARRIGONI Alessandra
BRAMATI Silvia
FRIGERIO Valeria
VIMERCATI Elisa

Categoria: W40

Pos.
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Nome

PIATTI Laura

SEDRAN Anna
TUROLLA Cristina

ELLI Cristina
ANUCHKINA Larisa
SHUTKOVSKAYA Oxana
RAMPADO Elena
TALAMONA Rosella
GALIMBERTI Nadia

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
C.U.S. SAVONA

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
C.U.S. SAVONA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

00:29:21
00:34:26
00:41:00

Tempo
00:24:04
00:27:06
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:35
00:25:00
00:28:14
00:28:14
00:28:52
00:29:30
00:32:07
00:35:44

Tempo
00:32:44
00:35:40
00:35:48
00:37:20
00:42:33
00:43:18
00:46:16
00:52:45
00:55:45
01:12:45

Tempo
00:33:07
00:33:29
00:34:06
00:34:46
00:35:44
00:36:44
00:37:10
00:38:03
00:39:30



10 VARESI Paola

11
12
13
14

LONATI MARIA Adele
SPINELLI Raffaella
MAGENES Linda
QUARTO Anna

Categoria: W50

Pos.
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Nome
SACILOTTO Lucia
PUTZU Daniela
RIVA Annamaria
CRIPPA Loredana
FRIGERIO Daniela
BELTRAMO Marina
KALCICH Licia
CAMERINI Maia
MARGAIRA Rita
FRATTINI Roberta
CAVALCOLI Adele
DAL SANTO Valeria
BELLONI Bruna

Categoria: WA

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP

Nome

MAGGIONI Federica
SOMENZI Corinne
GIUGANINO Barbara
TITOLI Michela
MIROLO Marta

Categoria: WB

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

CIMNAGHI Elisabetta
PANZERI Alessia
LOMBARDI Elena
MAISTRELLO Barbara
GRASSI Alda

Categoria: WK

Pos.
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Nome

BRAUN Maria
TORGGLER Heike
MILESI Ombretta
GARIBOLDI Alessandra
TITOLI Emanuela

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. GSPORT

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
C.U.S. TORINO

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
C.U.S. SAVONA

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

Societa

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

00:43:50
00:46:43
00:51:57
00:53:32
00:58:47

Tempo
00:35:01
00:39:30
00:40:03
00:40:24
00:41:45
00:45:14
00:46:08
00:47:58
00:49:36
00:52:01
00:54:58
01:01:37
01:07:36

Tempo
00:47:24
00:50:20
00:52:58
01:13:10
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:25
00:36:32
00:37:01
00:39:09
00:42:10

Tempo
00:28:25
00:31:51
00:34:08
00:34:43
00:36:07



6 CASTIGLIONI Mara
7 COLOMBO Roberta
8 POZZI Emanuela

9 ROSSI Chiara

10 VALLI Elisa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

00:39:40
00:52:04
00:55:48
01:04:45
01:23:38



